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Direction
Silverknowes Terminus — Hunter's Tryst

60 stops

Open route schedule

Silverknowes Terminus

Muirhouse Gardens

Muirhouse View

Salvesen Crescent

Salveson Gardens

Craigroyston Community High School

Muirhouse Hub

Muirhouse Avenue

Craigroyston Health Centre

Drylaw Police Station

Ferry Road Drive

Crewe Toll

Crewe Toll

Pilton Drive

East Fettes Avenue

Boswall Drive

Wardie Road

St James Church

Goldenacre Terrace

Warriston Gardens

Warriston Drive

Route schedule
Silverknowes Terminus — Hunter's Tryst

Monday 00:11-23:41

Tuesday 00:11-23:41

Wednesday 00:11-23:41

Thursday 00:11-23:41

Friday 00:11-23:41

Saturday 00:11-23:41

Sunday 00:11-23:41

Route info

Direction: Silverknowes Terminus

Stops: 60

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-27-3874723842-3339263979
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Royal Botanic Garden

Brandon Terrace

Airlie Place

Fettes Row

Great King Street

Abercromby Place

Thistle Street

Hanover Street

The Mound

Victoria Street

Lauriston Place

Lauriston Building

Chalmers Street

Home Street

Lochrin Buildings

Leamington Terrace

Viewforth

Merchiston Park

Polwarth Crescent

Polwarth Park

Polwarth Parish Church

Ashley Terrace

Polwarth Terrace

Meggetland Terrace

Perdrixknowe

Craiglockhart Sports Centre

Glenlockhart Valley

Craiglockhart Campus

Craiglockhart Park



Craiglockhart Road

Oxgangs Primary School

Colinton Mains Loan

Oxgangs Terrace

Oxgangs Avenue

Oxgangs Library

Cockit Hat

New Swanston

Howe Park

Hunter's Tryst



Direction
Hunter's Tryst — Silverknowes Terminus

66 stops

Open route schedule

Hunter's Tryst

Howe Park

New Swanston

Cockit Hat

Oxgangs Library

Oxgangs Avenue

Oxgangs Terrace

Colinton Mains Road

Colinton Mains Loan

Oxgangs Primary School

Firrhill High School

Craiglockhart Road

Craiglockhart Park

Craiglockhart Campus

Glenlockhart Valley

Craiglockhart Sports Centre

Perdrixknowe

Meggetland Terrace

Polwarth Terrace

Ashley Terrace

Polwarth Parish Church

Polwarth Park

Polwarth Crescent

Merchiston Park

Viewforth

Route schedule
Hunter's Tryst — Silverknowes Terminus

Monday 00:12-23:42

Tuesday 00:12-23:42

Wednesday 00:12-23:42

Thursday 00:12-23:42

Friday 00:12-23:42

Saturday 00:12-23:42

Sunday 00:12-23:42

Route info

Direction: Hunter's Tryst

Stops: 66

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-27-3874723842-3339263979


Leamington Terrace

Lochrin Buildings

Home Street

Glen Street

Lauriston Building

Forrest Road

Victoria Street

The Mound

Hanover Street

Thistle Street

Abercromby Place

Great King Street

Fettes Row

Airlie Place

Brandon Terrace

Inverleith Terrace

Royal Botanic Garden

Warriston Drive

Warriston Gardens

Goldenacre Terrace

St James Church

Wardie Road

Arboretum Road

Boswall Drive

East Fettes Avenue

West Winnelstrae

Pilton Drive

Crewe Toll



Crewe Toll

Ferry Road Drive

Drylaw Police Station

Craigroyston Health Centre

Muirhouse Avenue

Muirhouse Hub

Craigroyston Community High School

Salveson Gardens

Salvesen Crescent

Muirhouse View

Muirhouse Gardens

Silverknowes Place

Silverknowes Terminus

27 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Edinburgh

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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